proceeds will be paid to us, our net tangible book value will be unaffected by this offering.  Our net tangible book
value, however, will be impacted by the common stock to be issued by Dutchess II under the investment agreement,
and by the warrants issued to Dutchess.  The amount of dilution resulting from share issuances to Dutchess II under
the investment agreement will be determined by our stock price at or near the time of each "put" by us.

Edgar Filing: VIRTRA SYSTEMS INC - Form SB-2

25

The amount of dilution resulting from share issuances to Dutchess will also depend on whether all or a portion of the
warrant is exercised.  The following example shows the dilution to new investors assuming: (i) no exercise of the
warrants issued to Dutchess, and (ii) the issuance of 100%, 50%, 25%, and 10% of the 18,000,000 shares of our
common stock at an assumed adjusted offering price of $.291 per share (which is based on the closing price of our
common stock on March 24, 2005, of $0.31 per share). The discount is defined as 94% of the lowest closing bid price
of our common stock during the five consecutive trading day period immediately following our notice to Dutchess II
of each election to exercise our "put" right.

Assumed % of shares issued 100% 50% 25% 10%
Number of shares 18,000,000 9,000,000 4,500,000 1,800,000

11

Edgar Filing: VIRTRA SYSTEMS INC - Form SB-2

26

Current stock price 0.31 0.31 0.31 0.31
Assumed exercise price 0.291 0.291 0.291 0.291
Total proceeds 5,245,200 2,622,600 1,311,300 524,520
Net tangible book value prior to offering (3,437,453) (3,437,453) (3,437,453) (3,437,453)
Net tangible book value after offering 1,807,747  (814,853) (2,126,153)  (2,912,933)
Net tangible book value per share prior to offering (0.06) (0.06) (0.06) (0.06)
Net tangible book value per share after offering 0.023 (0.012) (0.033) (0.046)
Dilution of new investors 0.287 0.322 0.343 0.356
Accretion to existing stockholders 0.079 0.045 0.024 0.010

You should be aware that there is an inverse relationship between our stock price and the number of shares to be
issued under the investment agreement and the $750,000 convertible debentures held by Dutchess.  As our stock price
declines, we would be required to issue a greater number of shares for a given advance under the equity line or
conversion of the debentures, as the case may be.  This inverse relationship is demonstrated by the table below, which
shows the number of shares to be issued under the investment agreement at $0.291 per share, and the number of
shares issued under the $750,000 convertible debentures held by Dutchess at a price of $0.33 per share, and at 25%,